

Legislation Details (With Text)

Agenda Item		Status:	Design	
		Status.	Passed	
		In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
5/22/2012		Final action:	5/22/2012	
Accountabilit	y Block Grant (JĂĒ	3G) funding from	the California Corrections Stand	dards Authority (CSA)
PROBATION	DEPARTMENT			
1. Board Lett	er, 2. Resolution, 3	3. Probation Dep	artment Mandates	
Ver. Action B	у	Act	ion	Result
1 BOARE	OF SUPERVISO	RS Ado	opted	Pass
	Adopt a Reso Accountability for the period PROBATION 1. Board Lette Ver. Action B 1 BOARD	Adopt a Resolution authorizing Accountability Block Grant (JAE for the period of July 1, 2012 th PROBATION DEPARTMENT 1. Board Letter, 2. Resolution, 3 Ver. Action By 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISO	Adopt a Resolution authorizing the Chief Probat Accountability Block Grant (JABG) funding from for the period of July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2 PROBATION DEPARTMENT 1. Board Letter, 2. Resolution, 3. Probation Dep Ver. Action By 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Adopt a Resolution authorizing the Chief Probation Officer to submit, execute, al Accountability Block Grant (JABG) funding from the California Corrections Stand for the period of July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2013, in the amount of \$41,108.0 PROBATION DEPARTMENT 1. Board Letter, 2. Resolution, 3. Probation Department Mandates Ver. Action By 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Adopt a Resolution authorizing the Chief Probation Officer to submit, execute, and accept Juvenile Accountability Block Grant (JABG) funding from the California Corrections Standards Authority (CSA) for the period of July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2013, in the amount of \$41,108.00.